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Red Division

Who Flung Poo

Whack
kelce,hurts,montgomery
Step_Into_the_Arena

Blue Division

Lunatic Fringe 8
Taylor Made to Win
(18)(P3)UnderDog
Fantasy Degenerate

White Division

#Herbert,Najee, T.HillLAdams
He Hate Me D3

RIGGALL

Bing

Total Points

Taylor Made to Win
Lunatic Fringe 8

Bing

He Hate Me D3
RIGGALL

Whack

#Herbert,Najee, T.HillLAdams
Fantasy Degenerate
Who Flung Poo
kelce,hurts,montgomery
(18)(P3)UnderDog
Step_Into_the_Arena
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2158.05
2111.85
2100.40
2031.80
1998.40
1990.65
1876.45
1838.10
1803.20
1783.40
1781.35
1748.85
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429

DIV
2-4

4-2
3-3

DIV
4-2
4-2
4-2

DIV
4-2
4-2
1-5
3-3

PF
1453.60
1611.95
1558.35
1407.00

PF
1669.05
1834.45
1517.25
1553.25

PF
1753.40
1749.85
1716.05
1762.00
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PA
1551.55
1597.25
1692.25
1445.80

PA
1620.00
1552.10
1727.80
1605.90

PA
1642.60
1731.10
1709.80
1710.05

PTS
1803.20
1990.65
1783.40
1748.85

PTS
2111.85
2158.05
1781.35
1838.10

PTS
1876.45
2031.80
1998.40
2100.40
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